lub & Dinner

DINNER

BOTTLE
LIST

Dinner
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Club & Dinnerx

CHAMPAGNE

Armand De Brignac

Bollinger

Bollinger Magnum 1,5L

Collin Rosé

Collin Blanc de Noir

Collin Blanc de Noir Magnum 1,5L
Cristal

Dom Perignon 2013

Dom Pérignon Luminous 2013
Dom Pérignon Luminous Rose 2009
Krug

Moét Imperial Magnum 1,5L

Moé&t Ice Imperial

Prezzi in €

Dinner
Bottle
List

420
100
200
70
60
120
450
310
350
550
360
210
100
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Moé&t Ice Imperial Magnum 1,5L
Moét Ice Imperial Rosé

Moét Night Golden Magnum 1,5L
Moét N.LR. Nectar Imperial Rose
Moet N.LR. Magnum 1,5L
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epogque
Philipponnat

Ruinart

Ruinart Rosé

Veuve Clicquot

CAVIALE

Cru Caviar “Imperial” 10g

Prezzi in €

220
120
240
120
250
260
80

100
120
90

35

Dinner
Bottle
List
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BOLLICINE ITALIANE

Bellavista Alma

Bellavista Alma Magnum 1,5L

Ca’ del Bosco Prestige

Monterossa Cabochon Franciacorta
Ferrari Perlé

San Martino Prosecco “99” Brut
D’Aenor Franciacorta Rose

D’Aenor Franciacorta Saten

Ambrosini Franciacorta Saten Mgm 1,5L

D’Aenor Franciacorta Jeroboam 3L

Prezzi in €

Dinner
Bottle
List

50
100
60
85
60
25
40
40
80
160
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BIANCHI
Lugana Benedetta Malavasi

Vermentino Nuraghe Crabioni

ROSSI

Cantina Reale Vino del Moro Merlot
Capitelli Valpolicella Amarone
Capitelli Valpolicella Ripasso

Gaja Sito Moresco 2021

Le Novelire Re Ludio Bolgheri 2019

Prezzi in €

25
25

25
50
30
80
40

Dinner
Bottle
List
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Dinner
Bottle
List

AMARI & Co. (incluso servizio bibite)

Montenegro
Jagermeister 1L
Disaronno 1L

Sambuca

RUM (incluso servizio bibite)
Havana 3 1L
Kingston 62 Gold 1L

Havana 7

Prezzi in €

80
90
90
80

80
80
100
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GIN (incluso servizio bibite)
Bickens 1Lt

Bulldog

Malfy Rosa

Hendrick’s

Ambrosia Sicily

Filos

Mare

Poppe

Ambrosia Luminous

Del Professore

Prezzi in €

Dinner
Bottle
List

85

90

100
105
110
110
110
110
120
120
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VODKA (incluso servizio bibite)
Artic Fragola/Melone/Menta/Pesca 1L
Skyy 1L

Belvedere

Belvedere Chrome Luminous
Belvedere 1,75L

Belvedere lluminator 3L
Belvedere llluminator 6L

Grey Goose

Grey Goose 1,5L

Grey Goose 3L

Grey Goose 6L

Prezzi in €

Dinner
Bottle
List

80
80
110
130
240
500
1000
110
220
500
1000



TEQUILA (incluso servizio bibite)
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Espolon Blanco

Espolon Reposado

Espolon Bourbon

Clase Azul Reposado

BIRRA
Bottiglia
Media
Caraffa
Caraffa
Giraffa
Giraffa

0,33L
0.,4L
1L
1,5L
2L
3.0L

Prezzi in €

Dinner
Bottle
List

80
80
90
510

12
15
22
35



